
CM39.9 River Rd back by Frosty's
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 West Weaver Street
0.1 L 1.3 North Greensboro Street
1.4 R 1.5 Hillsborough Road, SR

1009
2.8 S 0.5 Hillsborough Road
3.4 L 6.8 Dairyland Road
10.2 R 3.2 Orange Grove Rd
13.3 R 6.2 Dodsons Crossroads
19.6 S 1 Butler Rd
20.6 S 4.3 White Cross Rd
24.9 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
26 L 0.4 Chicken Bridge Rd
26.3 L 2.8 River Rd
29.1 L 8.8 Jones Ferry Rd
37.9 L 0.6 Old Fayetteville Rd
38.5 R 0.9 W Poplar Ave
39.4 R 0.1 W Main St
39.6 R >.1 Laurel Avenue
39.6 L 0.2 West Weaver Street
39.8 R >.1 Turn right into Parking Lot

End of Ride
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